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2025 Pacific Coast Women’s Retreat Schedule

Friday - September 26

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

Check-in and Free Time

Supper and Miss Katie's Coffee Shop
Devotion 1

Welcome and Group Activity

Social Time/Games/Music

Saturday - September 21

8:00am
8:45am
9:00am
10:15am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:45pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Breakfast and Miss Katie's Coffee Shop
Devotion 2

Session 1 - Phases Of Our Race

Break

Session 2 - Perseverance Through Our Race
Lunch and Miss Katie's Coffee Shop
Mini-Sessions

Break

Session 3 - Purpose Of Our Race
Group Walk/Prayer Time

Supper and Miss Katie's Coffee Shop
Devotion 3

Evening Social Activity

Sunday - September 28

8:00am
8:30am
9:30am
10:00am
11:00am

Breakfast and Miss Katie's Coffee Shop
Group Walk/Stretch/Prayer Time
Retreat Wrap-up

Worship Service

Clean-up and Check-out



